City of Malibu

23825 Stuart Ranch Road - Malibu, California - 90265-4861
Phone (310) 456-2489 - Fax (310) 456-3356 - www.malibucity.org

City of Malibu Public Counter Hours* / Contacts
Community Development Department (CDD)

Malibu Rebuild Center
Hours of Operation: Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM — 4:00 PM

Contact Us: Located at 23805 Stuart Ranch Road, Suite 240 (across the parking lot from
City Hall). Make an appointment or call (310) 456-2489, ext. 400.

Planning Division *Closed Wednesday 12:00 PM — 1:30 PM
Public Counter: Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM — 4:00 PM

Contact: Mplanning@malibucity.org, (310) 456-2489, ext. 485

For details regarding planning public counter operations, visit malibucity.org/planning.

Woolsey Fire Rebuild Counter: Tuesday and Thursday, 9:00 AM — 12:00 PM

Contact: Aakash Shah, Contract Planner
ashah@malibucity.org, (310) 456-2489, ext. 385

Biology
Public Counter: Tuesday, 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Contact: Courtney McCammon, City Biologist

cmccammon@malibucity.org, (310) 456-2489, ext. 277

Short Term Rentals
Public Counter: Tuesday and Thursday, 8:00 AM —4:00 PM

Contact: Mplanning@malibucity.org, (310) 456-2489, ext. 485

Building Safety Division *Closed Wednesday 12:00 PM — 1:30 PM
Public Counter Permits: Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM — 4:00 PM

Public Counter Plan Check: Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM — 4:00 PM
Contact: Mbuilding@malibucity.org, (310) 456-2489, ext. 390

Plan Check/ Permit Request: www.malibucity.org/DevelopmentPortal

Code Enforcement *Closed Wednesday 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Public Counter: Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM — 4:00 PM

Contact: Code@malibucity.org, (310) 456-2489, ext. 484
Environmental Health *Closed Wednesday 12:00 PM — 1:30 PM

Public Counter: Monday through Friday, 8:00 AM — 4:00 PM or by appointment

Contact: Matthew Janousek, Environmental Health

mijanousek@malibucity.org
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Geology/Coastal
Public Counter: Tuesday and Thursday, 9:00 AM — 12:00 PM or by appointment

Contact: Lauren Doyel, Contract Geotechnical Engineer
Idoyel@malibucity.org

Chris Dean, Contract Geotechnical Engineer
cdean@malibucity.org

Public Works
Public Counter: Tuesday and Thursday, 8:00 AM — 12:00 PM or by appointment
Contact: MPublicWorks@malibucity.org, (310) 456-2489, ext. 391

Additional Community Development Department Contacts

Name Reviews (primary listed first)

Lauren Doyel, PE, GE Fire Rebuild (Geology and Environmental Health)
Geotechnical, and Coastal
Idoyel@malibucity.org, (805) 856-8330

Chris Dean, PG, CEG Geotechnical
and Fire Rebuild (Geology)
cdean@malibucity.org, (805) 366-8762

Mike Phipps, PG, CEG Coastal,
Geotechnical, and Fire Rebuild (Geology)
mphipps@malibucity.org, (805) 807-9001

Matthew Janousek, PE, GE Environmental Health,
Fire Rebuild (Geology and Environmental Health), and Geotechnical
mjanousek@malibucity.org, (805) 370-8710

Los Angeles County Department Contacts

Fire Department
The LACFD office is located at 26600 Agoura Road, Suite 110, Calabasas, CA 91302-1954. The general
phone number is (818) 880-0341.

Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 29
The District No. 29 office is located at 23533 Civic Center Way, Malibu, CA 90265. The general phone
number is (310) 317-1388.
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